

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20300/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2012 in WP No.8515/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

PRAVIND KASHINATH BHAGAT AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, DISTT RAIGAD AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to file synopsis and list of dates and with prayer for interim relief )

Date: 27/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Gayatri Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Anuj Castielno, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Mr. Sarthak Nayak, Adv.  
Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Roy, Adv. for  
M/S. Karanjawala & Co.

Ms. Shyamali Gadre, Adv.  
Ms. Ramni Taneja, Adv. for  
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on August 31, 2012.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)  
| |Court Master

|