

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20300/2012

PRAVIND KASHINATH BHAGAT AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, DISTT RAIGAD AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of the petition,permission to file synopsis and list of dates,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amiy Shukla, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Kumar Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra ,Adv.

Ms. Ramni Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv.

Mr. Umang Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks dasti against the unserved respondent nos. 1,3,4 and 6.

Permitted.

Issue dasti.

Await service report.

List the matter on 4.10.2013.

|
|ns

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|