

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Diary No(s). 5733/2016

CONSERVATION ACTION TRUST AND ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT,
FORESTS AND CLIMATE CHANGE AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing Appeal and office report)

Date : 14/03/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Ms. Madhusmita Bora, Adv.
Mr. Anoop Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR-cum-PS

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER