

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2966-2967/2016

CONSERVATION ACTION TRUST AND ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT,  
FORESTS AND CLIMATE CHANGE AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/04/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)      Mr. Pawan Kishore Singh,Adv.  
(mentioned by)      Ms. Madhusmita Bora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post before an appropriate Bench along with SLP(C)No.20300  
of 2012.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER