

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20300/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-04-2012 in WP No. 8515/2010 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Bombay)

PRAVIND KASHINATH BHAGAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, DISTT RAIGAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2966-2967/2016 (XVII)

Date : 08-09-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Madhusmita Bora, AOR
Ms. Madhur Dadlani, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kishore Singh, Adv.

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Tanya Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.
Ms. Trishala Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Abhinay Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
for M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ranjana Roy Gawai, Adv.
Ms. Vasudha Sen, Adv.
Ms. Divya Roy, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kumar Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Guruprasad Pal, Adv.
Ms. Ramni Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Unfortunately, there is absolutely no communication from the Bombay High Court pursuant to our order dated 13th July, 2017.

List the matter after two weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER