

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20300/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-04-2012 in WP No. 8515/2010 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

PRAVIND KASHINATH BHAGAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, DISTT RAIGAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-10-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Olivia Bang, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR.
Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, Adv.
Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.

Mr. Soumik Ghosal, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AORMr. Sajan Poovayya, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.
Mr. Raghvendra Pratap Singh, Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

List on 07.12.2021.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)