

ITEM NO.801(MM)

COURT NO.13

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20300/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-04-2012 in WP No. 8515/2010 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

PRAVIND KASHINATH BHAGAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, DISTT RAIGAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-03-2022 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

Mr. Soumik Ghosal, AOR

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the list of 31.03.2022.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)