

ITEM NO.9

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. S.P.S. LALER

Civil Appeal No(s). 3789/2022

PRAVIND KASHINATH BHAGAT & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, DISTT RAIGAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-11-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR  
Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

Mr. G.Pal, Advv.  
Mr. Soumik Ghosal, AOR  
Mr. Shyamali Gadre, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Yash Dubey, Adv.  
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel through Video Conference, the Court made the following

O R D E R

All respondents are duly represented.

One week time is given to Ld. Counsel for appellants to file copy of petition for reference of High Court.

List again on 8.12.2022.

S.P.S. LALER  
Registrar

MG